All over Maharashtra State, District & Taluka wise destination or Regional 
Office Address attached herewith for ready reference.  

5) Rate: The price of 1 packet (750 gm) of PUSA Decomposer WP (750 gm) at Rs. 225/- + 
GST, subject to confirmation from ICAR.  

6) EOI Document Fee: EOI document fees of Rs. 10,400/- (Rs. Ten Thousand Four Hundred 
Only) inclusive of GST. Shall be paid through online payment gateway only (net banking). 
Bidder shall pay Rs. 500/- as a E-tendering Processing Fee as applicable by, NIC. 

7) Earnest Money Deposit:-An EMD amount as mentioned below shall be paid online only. 
Earnest Money Deposit to be paid is Rs. 1,00,400/- (Rs. One Lakhs Four Hundred only)  

Maharashtra Insecticides Limited 
(A Subsidiary Company of M.A.I.D.C. Ltd., Mumbai) 
(Incorporated under Companies Act. 1956) 

MUMBAI OFFICE 
C/o. The Maharashtra Agro-Industries 
Development Corporation Limited. 
Krushi Udyog Bhavan,